
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 

No. 
9 
7 

12 
24 
58 
90 
92 
30 
25 
23 
68 
19 
67 
2 

15 
11 
91 
8 

18 

Driver 
Anthony Martella (R) 
Brad Majman (R) 
Sebastian Garzon (R) 
Caleb Gafrarar (R) 
Ayrton Houk 
Evan Cooley (R) 
Jack Jeffers (R) 
Eddie Beswick (R) 
Teddy Musella (R) 
G3 Argyros 
Elliot Cox 
Christian Cameron (R) 
Wian Boshoff (R) 
Thomas Schrage 
Patricio Gonzalez (R) 
Jeshua Alianell (R) 
Lucas Fecury 
Timothy Carel (R) 
Rodrigo Gonzalez (R) 

Team 
Jay Howard Driver Development 
Jay Howard Driver Development 
DEForce Racing 
Pabst Racing 
Benchmark Autosport 
Exclusive Autosport 
Exclusive Autosport 
Synergy Motorsport 
VRD Racing 
Pabst Racing 
Sarah Fisher Hartman Development 
VRD Racing 
Sarah Fisher Hartman Development 
VRD Racing 
DEForce Racing 
DEForce Racing 
Exclusive Autosport 
Jay Howard Driver Development 
DEForce Racing 

Best Tm 
20.8637 
20.8676 
20.9480 
20.9846 
21.0568 
21.0849 
21.1004 
21.1245 
21.1380 
21.1556 
21.1864 
21.2418 
21.2867 
21.3221 
21.3321 
21.3448 
21.4794 
21.5648 
21.7534 

Diff 

0.0039 
0.0843 
0.1209 
0.1931 
0.2212 
0.2367 
0.2608 
0.2743 
0.2919 
0.3227 
0.3781 
0.4230 
0.4584 
0.4684 
0.4811 
0.6157 
0.7011 
0.8897 

Gap 

0.0039 
0.0804 
0.0366 
0.0722 
0.0281 
0.0155 
0.0241 
0.0135 
0.0176 
0.0308 
0.0554 
0.0449 
0.0354 
0.0100 
0.0127 
0.1346 
0.0854 
0.1886 

Best Speed 
118.368 
118.346 
117.892 
117.686 
117.283 
117.126 
117.040 
116.907 
116.832 
116.735 
116.565 
116.261 
116.016 
115.823 
115.769 
115.700 
114.975 
114.520 
113.527 

In Lap 
31 
39 
47 
17 
35 
53 
54 
61 
42 
29 
44 
42 
18 
27 
43 
46 
26 
8 
7 

Laps 
73 
83 
65 
97 
48 
74 
73 
68 
80 
83 
50 
75 
56 
60 
59 
78 
78 
18 
57 

Sorted on best lap timeLucas Oil Raceway 

USF2000 

2000 Test 2 

Practice (45:00 Time) started at 15:00:00 

Indianapolis Raceway Park 0.686 miles 

5/22/2025 14:00 

Official Results

Qualifying Record: Michael d'Orlando 10/2/2021 1:20.1824
Race Record: Kyle Kirkwood 7/29/2018 1:21.2979
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